41127

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAL

WARRANTY DEED

Vol<u>ma 2</u> Page<u>3289</u>

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>MARVIN D. CLARK and</u> MYRTLE M. CLARK, Trustees of THE CLARK FAMILY 1986 REVOCABLE TRUST/detter Hafter Called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, <u>Klamath</u> and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: situated in the County of _

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE.

MOUNTAIN T	ITLE COMPANY lescribed in this instrument in violation of applicable ian istrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property s	nd use should
This instrument will not allow use of the property a and regulations. Before signing or accepting this in and regulations. Before signing or county planning dep with the appropriate city or county planning dep	lescribed in this instrument in violation of applicable to strument, the person acquiring fee title to the property s partment to verify approved uses."	1 12
with the appropriate any	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.	rantor
		nd that
record and those apparent a	1 at most against the lawful	claims
tor will warrant and forever defend the said premis domands of all persons whomsoever, except those	ses and every part and parcel thereof against the test claiming under the above described encumbrances. ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>85,000.00</u>	
The true and actual consideration paid for this th	claiming under the above described encanons ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>85,000.00</u> contended to the state of	detreet.
WRWERX MOEXINX, CONCURSE REALING A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCR	CONNERS ROUTER STREET IN COMPANY AND	nmatical
	and the survey of the state of	
In constrainty into account make the provisions hered	requires, the singular includes the plant and an of of apply equally to corporations and to individuals. s instrument this 10 day of <u>February</u> , 19 igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized th	92 ; ereto by
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed ins	instrument this <u>10</u> day of <u>rebruary</u> , is igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized the	
ler of its board of directors.	Lanco Aigune	<u></u>
let of its bound of -	JANICE C. HIGGINS	
ATE OF OREGON,		
unty of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. Febraury 10, 19, 92.		
<u>reoraury /</u>		
Personally appeared the above named		
INTCE C. HIGGINS		
ANICE C. HIGGINS		
INICE C. HIGGINS		
NICE C. HIGGINS	~	
NICE C. HIGGINS	Court of OPECON County of	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be <u>her</u> voluntary act and deed.	STATE OF OREGON, County of	fore me th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be her voluntary act and deed. Before me: Hustury, Rich	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged es	fore me th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted and a second	fore me th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be her voluntary act and deed. Hefore me:	The foregoing instrument was accounted and a second	fore me th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted and a second	fore me th
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted a second sec	fore me th
nice C. Higgins	The foregoing instrument was accounted and a second	fore me th
NICE C. HIGGINS	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th
NICE C. HIGGINS	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th
AICE C. HIGGINS	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged of the, 19, by	fore me th corporatio (SE
And acknowledged the foregoing instrument be voluntary act and deed. efore me: voluntary act and deed. Notar Public for Oregon My commission expires: ////6/95 OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REDD NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV.16.1995 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV.16.1995 JANICE C. HIGGINS P.O. Box 5188	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporatio (SE/ strument
AICE C. HIGGINS	The foregoing instrument was acknowledge	fore me th corporatio (SE strument
ANICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	corporatic (SEA strument
AICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged of , 19, by	fore me th corporatio (SEA strument 19 and reco
ANICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporatio (SEA strument 19 and reco
ANICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporatio (SE strument 190
ANICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporation (SE) strument 19 and reco 0
ANICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporation (SE) strument 19 and reco 0
ANTCE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporation (SE) strument 19 and reco 0
ANTCE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was accounted get of president, and by	fore me th corporatio (SE/ strument v 190 and recoi
ANICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument by be	The foregoing instrument was according on the secretary of	fore me th corporation (SEA strument 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
ANTICE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was according on the secretary of	fore me th corporatio (SEA strument 19
ANTE C. HIGGINS and acknowledged the foregoing instrument be	The foregoing instrument was according on the secretary of	fore me th corporation (SEA strument 19 and recond eal of Co

JOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MTC NO. 26995-KR

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Section 9: N 1/2 SE 1/4; SE 1/4 SE 1/4; SE 1/4 NE 1/4; SW 1/4 SE 1/4 Section 10: SW 1/4 NW 1/4; N 1/2 SW 1/4; SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 15: NW 1/4 NW 1/4

Section 16: NE 1/4 NW 1/4; NE 1/4

Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed for r	ecord at request of Feb A.D	Mountain Title Co. , 19 <u>92</u> at <u>2:48</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly reco Deeds on Page <u>3289</u>	*
FEE	\$35.00	Evelyn Biehn Cou By <u>Occuline</u> Y	nty Clerk Muelendere